
Otwarty Trening Sprinterski WKS WAWEL 14.01.2020 wt. 14.01.2020 20:57
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Dziecieca  (6) 1,6 km 9 C
1(45) 2(48) 3(46) 4(32) 5(41) 6(42) 7(43) 8(44) 9(31) Finish

1 55 Artur Uryga 24:26 1:36 5:02 5:37 12:38 17:19 18:20 21:13 22:50 23:25 24:26
1:36 3:26 0:35 7:01 4:41 1:01 2:53 1:37 0:35 1:01

2 44 Gosia Biskupsa 25:26 2:43 6:00 6:40 9:37 15:03 16:55 21:04 23:18 24:02 25:26
- Q 2:43 3:17 0:40 2:57 5:26 1:52 4:09 2:14 0:44 1:24

3 49 Nadia Ponikło 25:36 2:51 5:59 6:44 10:00 15:17 17:05 21:10 23:26 24:10 25:36
2:51 3:08 0:45 3:16 5:17 1:48 4:05 2:16 0:44 1:26

4 2 Blanka Breksa 25:37 2:49 6:00 6:45 10:02 15:15 17:06 21:18 23:28 24:14 25:37
- Q 2:49 3:11 0:45 3:17 5:13 1:51 4:12 2:10 0:46 1:23

5 48 Konrad Litwa 34:24 2:27 6:40 9:01 12:38 19:41 21:51 27:05 31:34 32:29 34:24
2:27 4:13 2:21 3:37 7:03 2:10 5:14 4:29 0:55 1:55

6 39 Adam Uryga 35:38 2:41 7:37 8:47 13:50 20:27 22:51 28:55 32:09 33:36 35:38
- Q 2:41 4:56 1:10 5:03 6:37 2:24 6:04 3:14 1:27 2:02

Krótka  (17) 3,0 km 14 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(33) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

Finish

1 43 Pola Niessner 16:42 0:59 2:26 3:26 5:09 6:53 8:41 10:30 11:19 12:01 12:32 13:54 14:42 15:31 16:17
- Q 0:59 1:27 1:00 1:43 1:44 1:48 1:49 0:49 0:42 0:31 1:22 0:48 0:49 0:46

16:42
0:25

2 31 Antonina Słońska 17:10 0:55 2:16 3:17 5:05 6:41 8:29 10:15 11:05 11:48 12:19 13:58 14:55 15:45 16:43
- Q 0:55 1:21 1:01 1:48 1:36 1:48 1:46 0:50 0:43 0:31 1:39 0:57 0:50 0:58

17:10
0:27

3 20 Maja Lamparska 17:13 0:45 1:56 2:52 4:58 6:40 8:29 11:20 12:05 12:50 13:24 14:27 15:09 16:00 16:49
- Q 0:45 1:11 0:56 2:06 1:42 1:49 2:51 0:45 0:45 0:34 1:03 0:42 0:51 0:49

17:13 10:16
0:24 *38

4 41 Hanna Pułczyńska 19:08 1:18 2:53 3:59 5:47 7:38 9:39 12:01 13:02 13:57 14:35 15:56 16:39 17:47 18:37
- Q 1:18 1:35 1:06 1:48 1:51 2:01 2:22 1:01 0:55 0:38 1:21 0:43 1:08 0:50

19:08
0:31

5 58 Jaśmina Olejnik 20:04 1:49 3:49 5:00 7:01 8:50 10:40 12:57 13:57 14:41 15:18 16:58 17:33 18:47 19:35
1:49 2:00 1:11 2:01 1:49 1:50 2:17 1:00 0:44 0:37 1:40 0:35 1:14 0:48

20:04 1:15
0:29 *44

6 36 Julia Biskupska 20:14 1:21 2:43 3:52 5:44 7:43 9:57 12:29 13:38 14:39 15:15 17:00 17:52 18:53 19:44
- Q 1:21 1:22 1:09 1:52 1:59 2:14 2:32 1:09 1:01 0:36 1:45 0:52 1:01 0:51

20:14
0:30

7 25 Milena Hałucha 21:27 1:41 3:25 4:55 6:43 8:54 11:03 14:18 15:20 16:16 17:04 18:24 18:58 19:56 20:55
- Q 1:41 1:44 1:30 1:48 2:11 2:09 3:15 1:02 0:56 0:48 1:20 0:34 0:58 0:59

21:27 13:03
0:32 *38

8 57 Natalia Kurtycz 21:57 1:13 3:10 4:22 6:26 8:26 10:44 14:20 15:24 16:21 16:56 18:36 19:29 20:29 21:30
1:13 1:57 1:12 2:04 2:00 2:18 3:36 1:04 0:57 0:35 1:40 0:53 1:00 1:01

21:57
0:27

9 9 Michał Kożuch 23:53 0:57 4:36 7:40 9:45 11:22 13:47 16:03 17:04 17:50 18:30 19:52 20:38 21:57 22:45
- Q 0:57 3:39 3:04 2:05 1:37 2:25 2:16 1:01 0:46 0:40 1:22 0:46 1:19 0:48

23:53
1:08

10 16 Lizaveta Hurskaya 26:43 1:20 3:33 5:13 8:28 11:02 13:51 16:21 18:03 19:10 20:12 22:01 23:01 24:44 26:07
- Q 1:20 2:13 1:40 3:15 2:34 2:49 2:30 1:42 1:07 1:02 1:49 1:00 1:43 1:23

26:43
0:36

11 59 Dawid Migacz 27:46 1:11 4:33 6:34 9:02 11:17 14:02 17:42 19:59 21:09 22:14 23:56 24:42 26:01 27:02
1:11 3:22 2:01 2:28 2:15 2:45 3:40 2:17 1:10 1:05 1:42 0:46 1:19 1:01

27:46
0:44

12 15 Zofia Moniak 28:31 1:26 3:31 5:26 7:53 10:20 15:15 18:15 19:35 20:25 21:12 22:38 23:46 26:03 27:34
- Q 1:26 2:05 1:55 2:27 2:27 4:55 3:00 1:20 0:50 0:47 1:26 1:08 2:17 1:31

28:31
0:57

13 5 Katarzyna Migacz 38:46 1:11 5:42 7:27 10:26 13:15 18:59 24:05 25:18 26:48 27:53 30:01 31:38 36:05 37:31
- Q 1:11 4:31 1:45 2:59 2:49 5:44 5:06 1:13 1:30 1:05 2:08 1:37 4:27 1:26

38:46
1:15

51 Jeremi Pułczyński dnf 1:15 ----- 6:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 9:55 11:23 13:57 15:11
1:15 5:32 3:08 1:28 2:34 1:14

16:15 2:44
1:04 *45

54 Marta Michno dnf 21:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
21:15
22:42 2:18 5:07 5:42 8:58 12:51 15:29 18:08 20:40
1:27 *45 *48 *46 *32 *41 *42 *43 *44
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Pl tno Name Time

Krótka  (17) 3,0 km 14 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(33) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
Finish

52 Matylda Napierała dnf 32:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
32:54
34:37 2:30 6:36 9:13 12:53 19:40 22:02 27:25 31:17
1:43 *45 *48 *46 *32 *41 *42 *43 *44

53 Ala Turek dnf 32:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
32:46
34:38 2:26 6:36 9:12 12:49 19:45 22:03 27:37 31:34
1:52 *45 *48 *46 *32 *41 *42 *43 *44

Srednia  (13) 3,7 km 18 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(33) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(48) 18(47) Finish

1 46 Marcin Biederman 15:52 0:41 1:41 2:29 3:42 5:00 6:23 7:53 8:35 9:14 9:43 10:36 11:03 11:45 12:25
- Q 0:41 1:00 0:48 1:13 1:18 1:23 1:30 0:42 0:39 0:29 0:53 0:27 0:42 0:40

13:01 13:55 14:19 15:05 15:52
0:36 0:54 0:24 0:46 0:47

2 47 Kacper Kuca 18:39 1:05 2:12 3:06 4:36 5:59 7:31 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:45 12:49 13:27 14:11 14:53
1:05 1:07 0:54 1:30 1:23 1:32 2:27 0:40 0:40 0:27 1:04 0:38 0:44 0:42

15:30 16:48 17:12 17:56 18:39 8:54
0:37 1:18 0:24 0:44 0:43 *38

3 26 Mateusz Żesławski 19:26 0:48 2:46 3:37 5:17 6:38 8:12 10:20 11:15 11:56 12:27 13:24 14:04 14:50 15:37
- Q 0:48 1:58 0:51 1:40 1:21 1:34 2:08 0:55 0:41 0:31 0:57 0:40 0:46 0:47

16:19 17:22 17:47 18:41 19:26
0:42 1:03 0:25 0:54 0:45

4 28 Janek Tarnawski 19:33 0:42 1:58 2:48 4:11 5:42 7:19 9:12 9:59 10:46 11:18 12:56 13:49 14:51 15:37
- Q 0:42 1:16 0:50 1:23 1:31 1:37 1:53 0:47 0:47 0:32 1:38 0:53 1:02 0:46

16:20 17:21 17:46 18:46 19:33
0:43 1:01 0:25 1:00 0:47

5 33 Paweł Wójcik 21:19 0:52 2:13 3:17 4:49 6:33 8:24 10:19 11:14 11:56 12:32 13:58 14:53 15:43 16:41
- Q 0:52 1:21 1:04 1:32 1:44 1:51 1:55 0:55 0:42 0:36 1:26 0:55 0:50 0:58

17:25 18:58 19:24 20:25 21:19
0:44 1:33 0:26 1:01 0:54

6 34 Marek Słoński 22:04 1:00 2:31 3:30 5:23 7:03 8:52 11:14 12:06 12:54 13:26 14:30 15:15 16:13 17:10
- Q 1:00 1:31 0:59 1:53 1:40 1:49 2:22 0:52 0:48 0:32 1:04 0:45 0:58 0:57

18:07 19:44 20:10 21:09 22:04
0:57 1:37 0:26 0:59 0:55

7 40 Jakub Żesławski 22:09 1:01 2:26 3:37 5:23 7:04 9:06 11:15 12:14 13:02 13:39 14:48 15:33 16:32 17:26
- Q 1:01 1:25 1:11 1:46 1:41 2:02 2:09 0:59 0:48 0:37 1:09 0:45 0:59 0:54

18:11 19:51 20:17 21:16 22:09
0:45 1:40 0:26 0:59 0:53

8 24 Piotr Bublik 22:10 1:01 2:13 3:07 4:39 6:21 8:06 9:56 10:45 11:32 12:05 13:31 14:04 15:09 17:09
- Q 1:01 1:12 0:54 1:32 1:42 1:45 1:50 0:49 0:47 0:33 1:26 0:33 1:05 2:00

18:10 19:45 20:12 21:16 22:10
1:01 1:35 0:27 1:04 0:54

9 27 Kordian Pisarek 22:52 0:55 2:22 3:43 5:26 7:28 9:22 11:21 12:37 13:24 14:05 15:26 16:02 16:59 17:51
- Q 0:55 1:27 1:21 1:43 2:02 1:54 1:59 1:16 0:47 0:41 1:21 0:36 0:57 0:52

18:49 20:22 20:48 21:50 22:52
0:58 1:33 0:26 1:02 1:02

10 56 Małgorzata Wicha 24:12 1:12 2:29 3:50 6:07 8:21 10:23 12:29 13:38 14:31 15:08 16:55 17:37 18:35 19:31
1:12 1:17 1:21 2:17 2:14 2:02 2:06 1:09 0:53 0:37 1:47 0:42 0:58 0:56

20:22 21:38 22:07 23:08 24:12
0:51 1:16 0:29 1:01 1:04

11 61 Marcin Migacz 30:40 2:21 4:14 5:27 7:39 9:45 12:00 17:15 18:12 19:06 19:58 21:36 22:25 23:44 24:40
2:21 1:53 1:13 2:12 2:06 2:15 5:15 0:57 0:54 0:52 1:38 0:49 1:19 0:56

25:57 27:46 28:15 29:30 30:40 1:15 14:59
1:17 1:49 0:29 1:15 1:10 *44 *38

12 42 Andrzej Niewiarows 32:17 1:52 4:23 5:51 8:12 10:28 13:36 16:17 19:06 20:07 20:56 22:28 23:20 24:32 25:39
- Q 1:52 2:31 1:28 2:21 2:16 3:08 2:41 2:49 1:01 0:49 1:32 0:52 1:12 1:07

27:05 28:55 29:25 31:10 32:17
1:26 1:50 0:30 1:45 1:07

12 Maciek Dwornik mp 2:03 ----- 6:54 12:53 14:52 17:31 21:07 23:23 24:21 25:15 27:00 27:49 28:57 30:01
- Q 2:03 4:51 5:59 1:59 2:39 3:36 2:16 0:58 0:54 1:45 0:49 1:08 1:04

31:24 33:16 34:33 41:08 42:23 3:20
1:23 1:52 1:17 6:35 1:15 *45

Dluga  (15) 4,8 km 19 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(32) 7(34) 8(33) 9(35) 10(36) 11(49) 12(50) 13(38) 14(39)

15(40) 16(41) 17(42) 18(43) 19(44) Finish

1 19 Mariusz Opioła 24:39 1:10 1:53 2:45 4:07 5:23 7:04 8:01 9:29 11:03 12:47 15:50 18:18 19:13 20:03
- Q 1:10 0:43 0:52 1:22 1:16 1:41 0:57 1:28 1:34 1:44 3:03 2:28 0:55 0:50

20:36 21:45 22:25 23:22 24:12 24:39
0:33 1:09 0:40 0:57 0:50 0:27

2 17 Andrzej Piotrowski 28:17 1:03 1:49 2:53 4:06 5:33 7:20 8:48 10:37 12:41 14:56 18:18 20:49 21:46 22:38
- Q 1:03 0:46 1:04 1:13 1:27 1:47 1:28 1:49 2:04 2:15 3:22 2:31 0:57 0:52

23:22 24:33 25:21 26:21 27:19 28:17
0:44 1:11 0:48 1:00 0:58 0:58
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Pl tno Name Time

Dluga  (15) 4,8 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(45) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(32) 7(34) 8(33) 9(35) 10(36) 11(49) 12(50) 13(38) 14(39)
15(40) 16(41) 17(42) 18(43) 19(44) Finish

3 45 Adrianna Biederma 28:23 1:01 1:51 2:51 4:04 5:24 7:27 8:43 10:34 12:27 14:29 18:19 21:08 22:20 23:15
- Q 1:01 0:50 1:00 1:13 1:20 2:03 1:16 1:51 1:53 2:02 3:50 2:49 1:12 0:55

23:51 25:16 25:54 26:57 27:51 28:23
0:36 1:25 0:38 1:03 0:54 0:32

4 7 Tomasz Płecha 28:35 1:02 1:55 2:59 4:26 5:46 7:53 9:06 11:02 12:44 14:43 18:05 20:46 22:13 23:09
- Q 1:02 0:53 1:04 1:27 1:20 2:07 1:13 1:56 1:42 1:59 3:22 2:41 1:27 0:56

23:53 25:10 25:56 27:05 28:02 28:35
0:44 1:17 0:46 1:09 0:57 0:33

5 18 Piotr Pisarek 28:40 1:12 1:58 2:54 4:00 5:27 7:13 8:17 10:12 11:52 13:54 17:18 19:54 21:08 21:56
- Q 1:12 0:46 0:56 1:06 1:27 1:46 1:04 1:55 1:40 2:02 3:24 2:36 1:14 0:48

22:54 24:10 26:00 27:11 28:10 28:40
0:58 1:16 1:50 1:11 0:59 0:30

6 10 Liza Hutsenko 29:14 1:03 1:49 2:57 4:07 5:31 7:27 8:42 11:05 12:59 15:01 18:58 21:50 23:03 23:57
- Q 1:03 0:46 1:08 1:10 1:24 1:56 1:15 2:23 1:54 2:02 3:57 2:52 1:13 0:54

24:39 25:53 26:32 27:40 28:36 29:14
0:42 1:14 0:39 1:08 0:56 0:38

7 35 Joanna Grabowska 31:19 1:05 1:53 2:48 3:59 5:21 7:12 11:22 13:21 15:09 17:20 20:53 23:39 25:01 26:03
- Q 1:05 0:48 0:55 1:11 1:22 1:51 4:10 1:59 1:48 2:11 3:33 2:46 1:22 1:02

26:39 27:54 28:29 29:32 30:46 31:19
0:36 1:15 0:35 1:03 1:14 0:33

8 50 Bartosz Macul 31:45 0:54 1:49 2:47 4:33 6:37 8:47 10:23 12:16 14:15 16:31 21:14 24:29 25:43 26:37
0:54 0:55 0:58 1:46 2:04 2:10 1:36 1:53 1:59 2:16 4:43 3:15 1:14 0:54

27:19 28:30 29:09 30:12 31:14 31:45
0:42 1:11 0:39 1:03 1:02 0:31

9 6 Marek Zajusz 32:27 1:30 2:18 3:35 4:33 6:48 9:20 10:56 12:45 14:13 16:11 20:37 25:04 26:20 27:07
- Q 1:30 0:48 1:17 0:58 2:15 2:32 1:36 1:49 1:28 1:58 4:26 4:27 1:16 0:47

27:40 28:58 29:30 30:25 31:59 32:27
0:33 1:18 0:32 0:55 1:34 0:28

10 21 Abu Szajna 34:37 1:27 2:25 3:32 4:50 6:28 8:44 10:03 13:07 15:16 18:18 22:49 26:05 27:33 28:30
- Q 1:27 0:58 1:07 1:18 1:38 2:16 1:19 3:04 2:09 3:02 4:31 3:16 1:28 0:57

29:12 30:42 32:01 33:09 34:06 34:37
0:42 1:30 1:19 1:08 0:57 0:31

11 13 Grzegorz Malicki 38:52 1:26 3:17 4:52 7:32 12:01 14:21 15:31 17:55 19:43 22:26 26:22 31:36 32:48 33:36
- Q 1:26 1:51 1:35 2:40 4:29 2:20 1:10 2:24 1:48 2:43 3:56 5:14 1:12 0:48

34:26 35:42 36:25 37:21 38:26 38:52
0:50 1:16 0:43 0:56 1:05 0:26

12 60 Ewa Olejnik 39:25 1:29 2:28 3:47 5:25 7:10 9:57 11:24 13:55 16:27 19:55 24:54 28:47 30:13 31:35
1:29 0:59 1:19 1:38 1:45 2:47 1:27 2:31 2:32 3:28 4:59 3:53 1:26 1:22

32:28 34:22 35:29 37:21 38:41 39:25
0:53 1:54 1:07 1:52 1:20 0:44

13 14 Andrzej Moniak 40:10 1:25 2:31 3:58 6:03 8:39 12:48 14:47 17:07 19:36 22:02 26:04 29:15 31:25 33:08
- Q 1:25 1:06 1:27 2:05 2:36 4:09 1:59 2:20 2:29 2:26 4:02 3:11 2:10 1:43

34:02 36:05 37:00 38:21 39:34 40:10
0:54 2:03 0:55 1:21 1:13 0:36

32 Maciej Patrzałek mp 1:18 2:20 3:22 ----- 13:15 15:54 17:19 19:48 22:03 27:06 31:48 35:53 37:17 38:21
- Q 1:18 1:02 1:02 9:53 2:39 1:25 2:29 2:15 5:03 4:42 4:05 1:24 1:04

39:13 40:41 41:43 43:31 44:47 45:46 4:43
0:52 1:28 1:02 1:48 1:16 0:59 *48

30 Anna Kołodziej mp 2:07 2:57 4:03 ----- 14:00 16:35 18:00 20:34 22:44 27:44 32:27 36:33 37:59 39:07
- Q 2:07 0:50 1:06 9:57 2:35 1:25 2:34 2:10 5:00 4:43 4:06 1:26 1:08

39:54 41:20 42:30 44:11 45:27 46:30 5:24
0:47 1:26 1:10 1:41 1:16 1:03 *48


